
Saturday, February 6ly
™ AUCKLAND
760 ke, 395. m.

9. 4am. Morning Concert
10. 0 Devotions: lL. W. Oier
10.20) Light.Orchestras and Vocalists
10.45 Accordion Interlude
11. O Popular Dance Bands
11.30 Melodies of the Moment
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Singing Strings
6. 0 Highlights trom Auckland’s BirthdayCarnival
7 wo South Sea Rhythms: Excerpts fromAuckland’s Birthday Carnival Revue

(NZBS)
8.15 George Camel» Cubanairs(NZB
8.30 Take it From vee (BBC) (to be
repeated from 1YA at 2.0 on Tuesday)15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin
9.30 American Variety. Artists
10. 0 Old Time Dancé Music
11.20 . Close down

LY: 80AUCKLAND,
6 Op.m.) Vihner Music
7. 0 Maggie Teyte (soprane)
Songs by Bizet, Godard and Massenet

7.146 JOYCE BILLING (piano)
Prelude in C _ Prokofieff
Rhapsody in C Dohnafiyiheflets dans Peau DebussyPrelude in E Flat Minor Scriabin

(Studio)
7.30 The Mayor of Casterbridge, byThomas Hardy (BBC)
The Vienna’ Philharmonic Orches-

tra, with Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Overture: Mantred, Op. 115 SchumannKindertotenlieder Mahier
Symphony No..3.-in EB. Flat, Op. 55
(Eroica) Beethoven

8.30 The Midwestern Temper:, Jol Reid
presents. the first of a series of observa-lions about America and the Americans

(NZBS)
410. 0 Marten Ruderman (flute), MiltonThomas (viola) and Lois Craft (harp)
Elegiac Trio Bax
Peter Pears (tenor), Benjamin, Britten
(piano) and the Zorian string QuartetOn Wenlock Edge Vaughan eeThe Griller String Quartet.Quartet No. 2 in E Fiat, Op. 73

_ Rubbra41.0 Close down 3 :
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11. 0 a.m. Striet Tempo
11.145. AtHonie with Lionel
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11.30 Light Musi¢12.= p.m. Tops in Tunes
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12.4 ‘Parade for Pleasure on e
2. °° Concért ows

; Re3.0 AfiermonVariety «7 "X -¢4.45 My.Son Tom ve ee3.15 Accent on Melody
. ¥

5.45 Songs by Johnny’ 0’Connor® ;6. 0 The Melachrine. Strings a
6.15 Officér-erosby- é
6.30 © Light-and- Bright : a
7. 0 Dale: Alderton and| is Band, withEsmete niens. (from. the. ‘adio Theatre)7.30 Ty. Eckstine ‘Sings+ =

#27.45 a ning Entracte ©

~- .
8. 0 tee Married-at Gretna8.30 j6 Cabaret *

10. O istrict Weather ForecastOSes es .
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6 operClose Oe iem. Aceent on Melody, =White Marriage ‘

oi
Spotlight on Sport,
son
Saturday Serenade
Sports Supplement
Choice of the Peon,te1 Swingtime10.30. _Close down

Wihis.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast. Session
ae
Weather Report |

8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Betier)8.15 Breakfast Session.
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te9.30 Happy Timee465. Home Decorating Talk
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10. O Famous Letters: Ludwig van Beet-
hoven :

10.145 For *the™ Home> Gardeners (M. C
Gudex)
10.30 A Tune for Humming
10.45 Nat king Cole and Company
11. 0 Piano Rags
11.30 Music Everywhere
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Bar Special Assignment: Playboy inaris$¢ Melody Mixture1.15 We Select
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.52 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary(Len Ketter) "

2. 0 Close down
6. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare6.30 Sportseast (Len Retter)6.45 Jhe Three Suns
(fe The Hardy Family7.30 Cabaret. Style7.45 Musical Varieties
8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (to berepeated from -tNH at 4.30 tomorrow)8.30 INH Hit Parade
9. 4 First Rehearsal (BBG)9.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-
pernel
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)10.30 Close down

1YZ 800 ROTORUA
9. Fam. sulurday Morning Variety10. 0 Classics You Know
10.30) (Giardening session (A, M. Linton)10.45) Ropiuttur Parade
11.30. Celebrity Artists12. 0 Lunch Musie2. Op.m. Afternoon Matinee2.15 Sports Summary

m.

2.30 Film Selections
2.45 Dance Bands on Parade3.15 Anne shetton
3.30 Moon songs3.45 Piano Patterns
4. 0 Harey Horlick’s Orchestra4.15 Sports Summary4.30 Tea Dance ‘

5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Jungle.& Dector, and 20,000 Leagues "Under theSta, te Gy "5.45> Music in the Modern Manner6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Verse and Chorus: Jean MePher-*

"gon (vocal) with Allen Wellbrock
(piano) (NZBS) pst’ sail7.30 Take It From Here (BC)8. 0 The Adventures of th@ scarlet Pim-
pernel . a
8.30.%" Mr. and Mrs, North ©3 ut, bys. do G.

e Adfairs.of Harles

570 ke 526 m.
5. Oam. HKreakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions' 6.30 Local Weather Conditions

| 7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WedtherForecast
Band Music
Morning Star: Fritz kreislerbevolional service
The Last Chronicle of Barset (BBC)
Sports Announcements

Variety2.0 Lunch Music
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2. 0 p.m. Afternoon Matinee: Music .)
Tcohaikoyvski
3. 0 Chipper Molloy and Connie

| 3.30 Wilha song in My Heart
| 4,30 Thirty Minute Theatre
15. 0 The salon Orehestra" .

5.15 Children’s Session: The Incredible
Adventures. of Professor Branestawm:
and Radio Magazine
) Tea Dance
Edwith but

pas
the Crombie Mur-

doch Trio ©(NZBS
7.45 Songs from the Shows (BBC)8.15 Selections: Naughty Marietta
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Lod. Cronin9.30
Fo sf

®

Make Believe Ballroom ‘Time
15. Cricket: Progress Meports on Fifth-
Test, N.Z. v. South Africa
12. 0 lose down

QVC .MELLINGTON.
5. O p.m. tarly Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Schumann
The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet in F, Op. 41, No. 2
Anton Dermota (tenor)
Songs

:

Robert Weisz. (piano)
Fantasia in C, Op. 17

8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA ¢o1-
ducted by Watwick Braithwaite

Promenade Concert
Overture; Carneval Glazounov-
Sytuphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. x2Sibelius

Interval ’
Overture: May. Night/ Rimsky-KorsakovVariations on a Nursery" Theme for
Piano and Ovehestra Dohnanyi(soloist: Maurice Till)Theme and Vatiations from sSuité No.
3.in G, Op. 55 Tchaikoyvski
(From the Town Hall

(During the Interval: Men and Manners,
readings from tsth Century writers)10.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)11. 0 Close down

ND,

WELLINGTON,7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests10. 0) District Weather Forecast
Close down

NV GISBORNE,1010 ke.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
-6B.45 see tlow They Run
9. O Motoring with Robbie

| 9.15 Famous. Entertainers
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. O Close down
6.30 pim. Teatable Tunes
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles7. 0 Alias the Baron
/-~72.15 sports Results7.30 Tunes of the Times7.45 Piano Highlights8. 2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Chipper Molloy -and Connie’940. O Saturday Night Cabaret40.30 Close down

mOUD seoingPE tas9. 4am. Morning Programme9.35 Imperial Lover10. 0 Master Music10.30
= Morning Variety92. 0 Lunch Musie(1.36 ppm. Kacing summary

| 2. 0 Afternoon Programme4.35 Racing Summary
~-~=6.15 Children’s Session: Halliday Stories5.43 Music Time
7.30 Dick Barton
7.57 saturday Fan- Bare: Julian Lee's
Orchestra, from the Auckland RadioTheatre (NZBS
9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin9.30 Interlude for Rhythm: Harold
. Smart Quartet (BBC)
-~9.44 Old Time Dance
~§10.30 Close down

~OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Sésston
7.30 District Weather Forecast ‘

9. 0 fiardening Sé@ssion (Bill Wilson)
9.15 The Austral Singers
9.30 Popular Dance Bands
9.45 Home Decorating «Session
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh7.9 Popular Melodies
7.15 sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 something Old, Something New
8. 1 First Rehearsal (BC)
8.30 Light Entertainers
9. 3 Interlude for Rhythm: The Maleolm
Lockyer Quartet (BBC)94 Al Goodtnan’s Orehestra
9.30 Documentary: Of Ye Meat and Of Ye
! ‘rink, by Oliver A. Gillespie (NZBS)
10.15 id Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

OKA 120d ANGANE
7. Oa.m Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8.0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. 0 Down to Rarth with Curley
9.15 Songtime: Guy Mitehell
9.30 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kave9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m lin Powrie and his. Seottish
Dance Band ;

:
.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA 6nd YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
| 6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
| X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
,

YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. freaktast Session

|

7.18, 8.10 Cricket: Summary of first day’splay, N.Z. v. South Africa (Fitth Test), atPort Elizabeth
| 12.33 p.m. Cricket Summary6.30 London News6.40 National Announcements
/-~6.45 Radio Newsreel (Not 1YZ)i7 0 National Sports Summary
: Local Sports Results| 9, Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on

___

International Affairs, by L. J. Cronin11. 0) London News (YAs and 4YZ)> a ~

DR. CHESTER V. EASUM, distinguished American historian and Professor ofModern History, University of Wisconsin, lecturing to both class and radio
audience in the WHA "College of the Air" series This university will bediscussed by J. C. Reid from 1YC on Saturday, February 13, in the second of
a series of six "Observations About America and the

Americans."
The first will

be heard today at
9.30 p.m.


